Biosan SIA., Ratsupites 7, build. 2, Riga, LV-1067, Latvia, Phone: +371 674 261 37, Fax: +371 674 281 01, E-mail: marketing@biosan.lv, http://www.biosan.lv
Medical–Biological
Research & Technologies
Multi RS-60, Programmable Rotator
Description and pictures of all platforms can be found on page 20
Product video is available
on the website
Multi RS-60 with standard platform PRS-48

provides 3 rotation types
and Pause
Vertical rotation
Reciprocal rotation
Vibro
Pause
1
2
3
1
2 3
Biosan SIA., Ratsupites 7, build. 2, Riga, LV-1067, Latvia, Phone: +371 674 261 37, Fax: +371 674 281 01, E-mail: marketing@biosan.lv, http://www.biosan.lv
Medical–Biological
Research & Technologies
Platform Capacity Tube Volume Tube Diameter Catalogue number
PRS-26 (standard) 26 1.5–15 ml 10–16 mm BS-010117-GK
PRS-5/12 (optional) 5 and 12 up to 50 and 1.5–15 ml 20–30 and 10–16 mm BS-010117-HK
PRS-10 (optional) 10 up to 50 ml 20–30 mm BS-010117-IK
PRSC-22 (optional) 22 15 ml 15–20 mm BS-010117-LK
PRSC-10 (optional) 10 50 ml 20–30 mm BS-010117-JK
PRS-1DP (optional) Platform for microplates and racks for tall tubes 0.5 and 1 ml (e.g. Thermo
3741MTX, 3742MTX, 3744MTX) BS-010149-DK
1
2
3
4
5
6
Platforms for Multi Bio RS-24
Platforms for Multi RS-60
Platform Capacity Tube Volume Tube Diameter Catalogue number
PRS-48 (standard) 48 1.5–15 ml 10–16 mm BS-010118-CK
PRS-8/22 (optional) 8 and 22 up to 50 and 1.5–15 ml 20–30 and 10–16 mm BS-010118-AК
PRS-14 (optional) 14 up to 50 ml 20–30 mm BS-010118-BK
1
2
3
PRS-48 1 PRS-8/222 PRS-143